2/3/2020

Activity - PayPal

Search for transactions Q
Active v All transactions v GBP v 01/01/2020 - 03/02/2020 v
Date Type Name Payment Gross Fee Net Actions

First 30 transactions

12:52 Instant Bank account Completed -£619.00 GBP £0.00 -£619.00
Withdraw
to

12:51 Instant Bank account Completed  -£1,583.87 GBP £0.00 -£1,583.87
Withdraw
to

1 Feb 2020 Payment  samantha judd Completed £35.00 GBP -£1.32 £33.68
from

31 Jan 2020 Payment  Elmbank surgery Completed £38.00 GBP -£1.40 £36.60
from

31 Jan 2020 Payment  Steffi Renjak Completed £25.00 GBP -£1.53 £23.47
from

31 Jan 2020 Payment  Inga Marthe Completed £50.00 GBP -£2.00 £48.00
from Gronseth

30 Jan 2020 Payment  Fiona Lipscomb Completed £7.40 GBP -£0.51 £6.89
from Completed  Sent

30 Jan 2020 Payment  Laura Dunning Completed £7.40 GBP -£0.51 £6.89
from Completed  Sent

30 Jan 2020 Payment  Inalegwu Ochola Completed £50.00 GBP -£2.00 £48.00
from Completed  Sent

29 Jan 2020 Fee PayPal Completed £1.31 GBP £0.00 £1.31
reversal
from

29 Jan 2020 Refund Julie Harris Completed -£45.00 GBP -£1.31 -£43.69
to

27 Jan 2020 Payment  Amber Wilson Completed £38.00 GBP -£1.40 £36.60
from Completed  Sent

26 Jan 2020 Payment  paul lavelle Completed £20.00 GBP -£0.88 £19.12
from Completed  Sent

26 Jan 2020 Payment  paul lavelle Completed £25.00 GBP -£1.03 £23.97
from Completed  Sent

24 Jan 2020 Payment  P.G.V. Van der Completed £25.00 GBP -£1.15 £23.85
from Velden

23 Jan 2020 Payment  Jernej Vucajnk Completed £25.00 GBP -£1.15 £23.85
from

22 Jan 2020 Fee PayPal Completed £1.31 GBP £0.00 £1.31
reversal
from

22 Jan 2020 Refund Personal music Completed -£45.00 GBP -£1.31 -£43.69
to sales

20 Jan 2020 Payment  Alfred Antonio Completed £40.00 GBP -£1.66 £38.34
from Cardi

20 Jan 2020 Payment  Diego Uzaga Completed £25.00 GBP -£1.53 £23.47
from
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Date Type

19 Jan 2020

from
17 Jan 2020

from
17 Jan 2020

from
17 Jan 2020

from
17 Jan 2020

from
17 Jan 2020

from
16 Jan 2020

from
15 Jan 2020

from
15 Jan 2020

from
15 Jan 2020

31 - 41 transactions

12 Jan 2020

10 Jan 2020

9 Jan 2020

7 Jan 2020

7 Jan 2020

6 Jan 2020

6 Jan 2020

6 Jan 2020

4 Jan 2020

4 Jan 2020

1 Jan 2020

Help Contact

About Developers
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Name Payment

Payment  radio times

Completed  Sent

Payment  Vero Medical Srl

Payment  Alex Vernon

Completed  Sent

Payment  nasir khalid

Completed  Sent

Payment CHRISTOPHER

PENTECOST
Completed  Sent

Payment  Paul Knowlson

Completed  Sent

Payment  martyn pearson

Completed  Sent

Payment  Emma Campbell

Completed  Sent

Payment  michael burton

Completed  Sent

Payment  Catherine scott

from

Payment
from

Payment
from

Payment
from

Payment
from

Payment
from

Payment
from

Payment
from

Payment
from

Payment
from

Payment
from

Payment
from

Sitemap

Completed  Sent

Enrique Miguélez Lépez

keith Molyneux
Completed  Sent

Filip Zawadiak

SAIC PRINIOTAKIS

Charles Reagan

Matthew Lee
Completed = Sent

DOCTOR VK MANNA
Completed  Sent

william j henderson

Completed  Sent

Personal music sales
Refunded  Sent

Michat Rosa
Completed  Sent

Michele Cullimore

Completed  Sent

Fees Security

Partners

https://www.paypal.com/listing/transactions#

Gross

Completed £25.00 GBP

Completed £720.00 GBP

Completed £23.00 GBP

Completed £20.00 GBP

Completed £7.40 GBP

Completed £40.00 GBP

Completed £50.00 GBP

Completed £38.00 GBP

Completed £25.00 GBP

Completed £25.20 GBP

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Refunded

Completed

Completed

Activity - PayPal

Fee

£50.00 GBP

£25.00 GBP

£25.00 GBP

£75.00 GBP

£20.00 GBP

£7.40 GBP

£6.49 GBP

£25.00 GBP

£45.00 GBP

£38.00 GBP

£38.00 GBP

Net

-£1.03

-£24.78

-£0.97

-£0.88

-£0.51

-£1.46

-£1.75

-£1.40

-£1.03

-£1.03

-£2.00

-£1.03

-£1.53

-£2.85

-£1.28

-£0.51

-£0.49

-£1.03

-£1.61

-£1.40

-£1.40

Actions

£23.97

£695.22

£22.03

£19.12

£6.89

£38.54

£48.25

£36.60

£23.97

£24.17

£48.00

£23.97

£23.47

£72.15

£18.72

£6.89

£6.00

£23.97

£43.39

£36.60

£36.60

English
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Privacy Legal Policy updates
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