

Search for transactions 🔍							
Active		All transactions		GBP		01/01/2020 - 03/02/2020	
Date	Type	Name	Payment	Gross	Fee	Net	Actions
First 30 transactions							
12:52	Instant Withdraw to	Bank account	Completed	-£619.00 GBP	£0.00	-£619.00	
12:51	Instant Withdraw to	Bank account	Completed	-£1,583.87 GBP	£0.00	-£1,583.87	
1 Feb 2020	Payment from	samantha judd	Completed	£35.00 GBP	-£1.32	£33.68	
31 Jan 2020	Payment from	Elmbank surgery	Completed	£38.00 GBP	-£1.40	£36.60	
31 Jan 2020	Payment from	Steffi Renjak	Completed	£25.00 GBP	-£1.53	£23.47	
31 Jan 2020	Payment from	Inga Marthe Gronseth	Completed	£50.00 GBP	-£2.00	£48.00	
30 Jan 2020	Payment from	Fiona Lipscomb	Completed	£7.40 GBP	-£0.51	£6.89	
30 Jan 2020	Payment from	Laura Dunning	Completed	£7.40 GBP	-£0.51	£6.89	
30 Jan 2020	Payment from	Inalegwu Ochola	Completed	£50.00 GBP	-£2.00	£48.00	
29 Jan 2020	Fee reversal from	PayPal	Completed	£1.31 GBP	£0.00	£1.31	
29 Jan 2020	Refund to	Julie Harris	Completed	-£45.00 GBP	-£1.31	-£43.69	
27 Jan 2020	Payment from	Amber Wilson	Completed	£38.00 GBP	-£1.40	£36.60	
26 Jan 2020	Payment from	paul lavelle	Completed	£20.00 GBP	-£0.88	£19.12	
26 Jan 2020	Payment from	paul lavelle	Completed	£25.00 GBP	-£1.03	£23.97	
24 Jan 2020	Payment from	P.G.V. Van der Velden	Completed	£25.00 GBP	-£1.15	£23.85	
23 Jan 2020	Payment from	Jernej Vucajnk	Completed	£25.00 GBP	-£1.15	£23.85	
22 Jan 2020	Fee reversal from	PayPal	Completed	£1.31 GBP	£0.00	£1.31	
22 Jan 2020	Refund to	Personal music sales	Completed	-£45.00 GBP	-£1.31	-£43.69	
20 Jan 2020	Payment from	Alfred Antonio Cardi	Completed	£40.00 GBP	-£1.66	£38.34	
20 Jan 2020	Payment from	Diego Uzaga	Completed	£25.00 GBP	-£1.53	£23.47	

Date	Type	Name	Payment	Gross	Fee	Net	Actions
19 Jan 2020	Payment from	radio times	Completed Sent	£25.00 GBP	-£1.03	£23.97	
17 Jan 2020	Payment from	Vero Medical Srl	Completed	£720.00 GBP	-£24.78	£695.22	
17 Jan 2020	Payment from	Alex Vernon	Completed Sent	£23.00 GBP	-£0.97	£22.03	
17 Jan 2020	Payment from	nasir khalid	Completed Sent	£20.00 GBP	-£0.88	£19.12	
17 Jan 2020	Payment from	CHRISTOPHER PENTECOST	Completed Sent	£7.40 GBP	-£0.51	£6.89	
17 Jan 2020	Payment from	Paul Knowlson	Completed Sent	£40.00 GBP	-£1.46	£38.54	
16 Jan 2020	Payment from	martyn pearson	Completed Sent	£50.00 GBP	-£1.75	£48.25	
15 Jan 2020	Payment from	Emma Campbell	Completed Sent	£38.00 GBP	-£1.40	£36.60	
15 Jan 2020	Payment from	michael burton	Completed Sent	£25.00 GBP	-£1.03	£23.97	
15 Jan 2020	Payment from	Catherine scott	Completed Sent	£25.20 GBP	-£1.03	£24.17	

31 - 41 transactions

12 Jan 2020	Payment from	Enrique Miguélez López	Completed	£50.00 GBP	-£2.00	£48.00	
10 Jan 2020	Payment from	keith Molyneux	Completed Sent	£25.00 GBP	-£1.03	£23.97	
9 Jan 2020	Payment from	Filip Zawadiak	Completed	£25.00 GBP	-£1.53	£23.47	
7 Jan 2020	Payment from	SAIC PRINOTAKIS	Completed	£75.00 GBP	-£2.85	£72.15	
7 Jan 2020	Payment from	Charles Reagan	Completed	£20.00 GBP	-£1.28	£18.72	
6 Jan 2020	Payment from	Matthew Lee	Completed Sent	£7.40 GBP	-£0.51	£6.89	
6 Jan 2020	Payment from	DOCTOR VK MANNA	Completed Sent	£6.49 GBP	-£0.49	£6.00	
6 Jan 2020	Payment from	william j henderson	Completed Sent	£25.00 GBP	-£1.03	£23.97	
4 Jan 2020	Payment from	Personal music sales	Refunded Sent	£45.00 GBP	-£1.61	£43.39	
4 Jan 2020	Payment from	Michał Rosa	Completed Sent	£38.00 GBP	-£1.40	£36.60	
1 Jan 2020	Payment from	Michele Cullimore	Completed Sent	£38.00 GBP	-£1.40	£36.60	

[Privacy](#) [Legal](#) [Policy updates](#)